
DISCOVERY KIDS BILLING SCHEDULE (BI-WEEKLY)
2024-2025

Date Invoiced Payment Due Date Service Dates Break Camps

7/15/24 7/19/24 7/22-8/2/24 (10 days)

7/29/24 8/2/24 8/5-8/16/24 (10 days)

8/12/24 8/16/24 8/19-8/30/24 (10 days)

8/26/24 8/30/24 9/3-9/13/24 (9 days)

9/9/24 9/13/24 9/16-9/27/24 (10 days)

9/23/24 9/27/24 9/30-10/11/24 (10 days) Fall Camp

10/7/24 10/11/24 10/14-10/25/24 (10 days)

10/21/24 10/25/24 10/28-11/8/24 (10 days)

11/4/24 11/8/24 11/12-11/22/24 (9 days)

11/18/24 11/22/24 11/25-12/6/24 (7 days)

12/2/24 12/6/24 12/9-12/19/24 (9 days)

12/16/24 12/20/24 12/23/24-1/3/25 (6 days) Winter Camp

12/30/24 1/3/25 1/6-1/17/25 (10 days)

1/13/25 1/17/25 1/21-1/31/25 (9 days)

1/27/25 1/31/25 2/3-2/14/25 (10 days)

2/10/25 2/14/25 2/18-2/28/25 (9 days)

2/24/25 2/28/25 3/3-3/7, 3/24-3/28 (10 days)

3/3/25 3/7/25 3/10-3/21/25 (10 days) Spring Camp

3/24/25 3/28/25 3/31-4/11/25 (10 days)

4/7/25 4/11/25 4/14-4/25/25 (9 days)

4/21/25 4/25/25 4/28-5/9/25 (10 days)

5/5/25 5/9/25 5/12-5/22/25 (9 days)

TBD Summer Camp
Please note that Discovery Kids will not be providing child care on the following dates:
Monday, September 2, 2024                                                    Tuesday, December 31, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024                                                   Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Wednesday, November 27, 2024                                             Monday, January 20, 2025
Thursday, November 28, 2024                                                  Monday, February 17, 2025
Friday, November 29, 2024                                                       Friday, April 18, 2025
Friday, December 20, 2024                                                       Friday, May 23, 2025
Tuesday, December 24, 2024                                                    Monday, May 26, 2025
Wednesday, December 25, 2024                                             Friday, July 4, 2025


